

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P.No.99/2001 in and
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(CrI.)...../2001

(From the judgement and order dated 10/08/2000 in DBCRA 628/99
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

SATYA NARAIN YADAV

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GAJANAND & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(Application for permission to file SLP)

Date : 19/01/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE

For Petitioner (s) Mr.J.Pookkatt,Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Permission to file SLP granted.

It is stated that the State has not come up
against the impugned order.

Issue notice.

(Usha Bhardwaj)
P.S. to Registrar

(D.D.Jindal)
Court Master